
 

 

Newspapers' Syndication Departments/Agencies 

 
Newspaper Publisher/Agent Contact Telephone Email 

Daily Express Reach PLC Fergus McKenna T: 0870 211 7884 fergus.mckenna@reachplc.com 

Sunday Express N&S Building 

Daily Star 
 

10 Lower Thames Street 

London EC3R6EN 

Daily Mail Solo Syndication Bill Gardiner T: 020 7566 0366 wgardiner@solosyndication.com 

Mail on Sunday Northcliffe House 

Metro 2 Derry Street London 

W8 5TT 

The Daily 
Telegraph 

Telegraph Group Chi-Keat Man T: 020 7931 2922 chi-keat.man@telegraph.co.uk 

syndication@telegraph.co.uk 
 The Sunday 

Telegraph 
111 Buckingham Palace 
Rd London 

SW1 0DT 

Financial Times The Financial Times One 
Southwark Bridge London 

SE1 9HL 

Richard Pigden T: 020 7873 4816 syndication@ft.com 

The Guardian Guardian News & Media Ltd Rebecca Gibbs  

Nick Shackleford 

T: 020 3353 2214 
T: 0203 3532367 

permissions.syndication@theguardian.com 
nick.shackleford@guardian.co.uk 

The Observer Kings Place 90 York 
Way London 

N1 9GU 

Independent Independent Print Limited Duncan Crawley T: 020 3615 1617 duncan.crawley@esimedia.co.uk 

Independent on 
Sunday 

2 Derry Street Claire Kirley  Clare.Kirley@independent.co.uk 

Evening Standard London    
I W8 5HF    

The Daily Mirror Reach PLC Fergus McKenna T: 020 7293 3700 fergus.mckenna@trinitymirror.com 

Sunday Mirror  

The People  

The Times News Syndication Allison Summers T: 020 7711 7826 allison@newssyndication.com 

The Sunday Times The News Building Darren Hendry T: 0207 711 7820 darren@newssyndication.com 

The Sun 10th Floor 
1 London Bridge Street 
London SE1 
9GF 
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Mount Pleasant House, Lonsdale Gardens, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, TN1 1HJ 

T: 01892 525275 copy@nla.co.uk www.nla.co.uk 
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